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Ottawa (Ontario, CANADA) SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED
Downsizing Online Auction - Presland Road

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004

0005

0006
0007
0008
0009

0010

0011

0012
0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018

0019

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

0025

Title

Antique Handcarved settee
Antique handcarved chair
Antique hand carved parlour chair - armed

Antique balloon back parlour chair - From set
of BBC TV show

Antique balloon back parlour chair #2 - From
set of BBC TV show

49 x 48 inch Beveled glass wall mirror
Antique brass floor lamp
Two milk painted trim pieces

Vintage Original Qil Painting of Seascape by G.
Keller

Origina Framed watercolour painting by
Radisha

Original Framed Japanese ink and watercolour
painting

Origina Framed Abstract painting by Cornforth
Unsigned abstract acrylic painting

Custom framed watercolour painting by Chas
Murray

Framed origina Monoprint by Stewart Kaillin
Empty frame - aready paint stripped
Vitapur Air purifier with lonizer

Copper embossed circular artwork. Matches lot
19

Copper embossed circular artwork matches lot
18

Vintage Ken Doll with accessories and clothing
Vinage Barbie accessories from various eras
Retro Barbie Doll Case

Vintage 18 inch doll

Two turquoise and sea foam blue chiffon
dressesfor 18 inch dolls

Long gown for 18 inch doll - Retro style

15

Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 25 9:00pm ET

Lot

0026
0027
0028

0029

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

0048

0049

0050

0051
0052

Title

Lot of 3 retro. pjsfor 18 inch dolls
Red winter jacket and hat for 18 inch dolls

Vintage Santa jacket, hat and stuffed mouse for
18 inch dolls

Handmade wooden cradle and linens for 18
inch dolls

Two vintage children books

Retro Christmas Lot # 1

Vintage Tintype Doll House #1
Vintage Tintype Doll House #2
Vintage Tintype Garage and retro.car
Retro Masonite Dollhouse #1

Retro Masonite Dollhouse # 2
Vintage Looney Tunes Flat sheet
Bunnykins cup and saucer

Size 12 Tartan skirt

Retro Seventies era shirt

Antique silk black mourning dress
Antique cotton shift dress

Antique cherry red dress with sequins in white
Two tin cookie cans

Retro. bar accessories

Three tier aluminium dessert server

Lot #1 Silverplated goblets - Lot of 8 silver
plated Martini glasses

Lot # 2 Silverplated goblets - Lot of 8 silver
plated champagne goblets

Lot # 3 Silverplated goblets - Lot of 6
mismatched stemmed silver plated goblets

Lot # 4 Silverplated goblets - Lot of four similar
silver plated goblets

Lot of nine silverplated and brass items
Silverplated teapot with ebony handle



Lot

0053
0054
0055

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

0064

0065
0066

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071

0072

0073

0074

0075

0076
0077

0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087

Title

Vintage tobacco lidded tin
Lot of 3 Aluminium cake pan/jelly moulds

Vintage chocolate box with vintage children's
teaitems

Lot of 52 Shriner pins

Lot of 6 vintage children's books
Four Walt Disney figures

Lot of 33 Cocktail sticks

Vintage Marble Table top Lighter
PC Beverage Dispenser

Lot of three retro. hot dog plates

Lot of two antique long Women's kid leather
gloves

Lot of three antique Women's short kid leather
gloves

Lot of 35 Horse themed postal stamps

Tibetan Prayer rug in Rust/burgundy with four
direction design

Tibetan Prayer rug with raised floral design

8 retro. linen placements with matching napkins
Box Lot of Dishes#1

Box Lot of Dishes#2

Lot# 1 of two Charlene's Collectors Dolls -
Porcelain

Lot # 2 of two Charlene's Collectors Dalls -
Porcelain

Lot #3 of two Charlene's Collectors Dalls -
Porcelain

Lot #4 of two Charlene's Collectors Dalls -
Porcelain

Lot#5 of two Charlene's Collectors Dalls -
Porcelain

Retro Jug and Basin

Prop. Ballot Box from BBC Television Show
"Coppers'

Box Lot of Dishes#3

Retro. Christmas Lot # 1

Retro. Christmas Lot # 2

Lot of assorted frames# 1

Retro. Christmas Lot # 3

Lot of seven retro. LPs

John F. Kennedy SpeechesLP
Toy Lawn/Carpet Bowling set
Retro. Christmas/ Easter Lot # 4
Box Lot of Dishes#4
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Lot

0088
0089
0090
0091
0092

0093
0094

0095
0096
0097
0098

0099
0100
0101
0102

0103

0104
0105

0106

0107

0108
0109
0110

0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116

0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
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Title

Box of Vintage Clock parts

Box of Cuckoo clock parts

Wall chandelier

Hand signed print by Quebecois artist, Dumas

Pair of antique oil paintings in antique gold
frames

Print of Perce Rock drawing in aframe

Hand hooked rug made from fabric strips on
burlap

Antique Cannning Jars - Lot of four
Antique Canning Jars - Lot of Six
Vintage marblesin vintage canning jar

Box Lot Dishes/Decor # 5 of vintage/ antique
dishes and fine china, glass and more

Three milk glass side lamps - two complete
Box Lot of table cloths - vintage
Box Lot of linens

8 Mismatched dinner plates plus 2 dessert plates
al coordinate well.

51 piece silverplated Community Plate cutlery
set in wooden cutlery case

Box lot of mix and match silverplated items

Lot of three silver plated lidded serving dishes
and two bowls

Unused vintage fine silverplated condiment tray
with crystal inserts

Lot of eight coordinating German porcelain
teacups and savicers

Retro Christmas Lot # 5
Box Lot Dishes/Decor # 6

Matching set of eight dessert dishes and one
serving dessert plate

Two wooden pipe stands

Lot of three men'ssilk ties #1

Lot of three men'sretro. silk ties #2
Two antique Boy Scout's books
Antique men's reading glassesin case

Two vintage labelled bottles - one with poison
embossed on glass

Handmade folk art bear and vintage book
Antique china cabinet

Vintage pitcher and basin - Y ellows

Box Lot Dishes/Decor # 7

Handmade Wooden Shelf

Box Lot Dishes/Decor # 8



Lot

0123
0124
0125

0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164

Title

Box Lot of Magazines and books
Box lot of random decor, €tc.

Box Lot of random office and new digital
answering machine

Antique Tea Leaf/ TeaBerry china

Lot of 6 teacups - and other teachina

9 ironstone teacups (no saucers)

8 mismatched chinateacups and saucers
11 mismatched chinateacups and saucers
40 mismatched saucers and a Royal Albert Mug
Box Lot Dishes/ # 9 - Teachina

Retro Christmas Lot # 6 - Folk Art Angel
Retro Christmas Lot #7 -

Mismatched Silver plate cutlery lot.

Five silver plated serving dishes
Condiment set

15inch high silver plated vase

Pair of silverplated candleholders

1 Rogers Bros. Silver plated candle stick
Assorted lot of linen

Quilted Christmas items

Lot of antique books

30 Antique numbered nails

Wood carved model for stone sculpture
80 metal keys and key blanksin tin
Scottish Lot

Antique silk and lambskin muffler

Lot of handcrocheted lace items

Retro Christmas Lot # 8

Mismatched China Lot

Box Lot Dishes/Decor # 9

12 Miniature prints

Assorted Frames # 1

Vintage Children's Lot

Antique Lamp Lot

Wooden decorative shelf - milk painted
Antique Balloon chair

Antique chair

Wicker shelves

Wooden Drum table

Black Lacquer topped games table
Antique wicker sewing basket on legs.
Tailoring Dress Form
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Lot

0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173

0174

0175
0176
0177
0178

0179
0180
0181

0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188

0189

0190
0191

0192

0193
0194

0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
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Title

Antique Rust/Red painted Umbrellatable
Antique Radio and Record Player

Box Lot of Framesin various sizes #2
Two table top display easels
Chocolate/Candy Molds - Vintage lot # 1
Chocolate/Candy Molds - Vintage lot # 2
Milk painted antique frame

Basket with craft supplies

Set of unused place mats and coasters with
maps of England

Set of unused place mats and coasters with
maps of Oxford England

Pair of framed needlework- Pink girl, Blue boy
Bridal Rose dessert/luncheon set
Midcentury Modern Lot

Lot of VHS tapes- Space and Indiana Johns
themese

Antique jug and wash basin
Japanese Poreclain Geishaware dessert set

Antique Kodak Duraflex Flasholder camera and
box

Royal Family teacup and biscuit tin

Kalart 8 mm film editor

Three Vintage children's books

Cooper plated tea kettle with china handles
Italian Majolica Soup Tureen Set

Two handmade ceramic plates with blue.

Lot #5 Silver plated goblets - Mismatched
goblet lot.

Lot # 6 Silver plated goblets - champagne flutes
some have monograms

Silver plated water jug by WM Rogers

Silver plated - Two for teapot and two for
coffee pot

Silver plated coffee pot with matching cream
and sugar set

Mismatched set of silver plated items

Set of antique semi-porcelain soup bowls from
Burdem, England

Stetson Playboy Il Hat and box

Star Trek Book and CD Rom

Hard black golf case and 11 golf clubs
Cross Country Skis and Boots

New Taylor Made No. 3 Golf Club
1971 Retro Barbie beach van



Lot

0201
0202
0203

0204

0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222

0223

0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230

0231
0232

0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238

Title

Lot of 11 DVDs - Romantic Themed
Lot of 9 DVDs- Action and Drama

Lot of 7 DVDs plusafour pack- Family and
Drama

Lot of 8 DVDs Historic plus A & E Shakelton
Box Set

Lot of three vintage rackets

Croquet clubs

Antique bed warmer

IKEA tierack

Box Lot Dishes and Decor # 10
Mismatched tea cups

Antique mirror with silver leaf finish
Origina drawing of sand dunes and ocean
Original drawing of mountains

Large Abstract Artwork in Browns
Framed Napolean poster

Wooden framed mirror

Unframed oil painting portrait on paper
Handhooked scrap fabric on burlap rug
Three Vintage/ Antique books

14 Woodworking patterns

Six baggies of wooden shapes for crafts

One baggies of wooden shapes for crafts-
painted

Two baggies of wooden people shapes/ pegs for
crafts

One baggie of ninety key blanks

Four sets of Canadian Art History slides
Unused set of Vitrail by Pebeo

Unused Porcelaine paint by Pebeo

Box Lot of random fabrics

Box Lot of linens

Box Lot Dishes and Decor # 11 - including
teapot and mismatched teacups

Original graffiti stencil art

Antique Handwoven wool throw in purples and
off white

Three silver metal serving trays

Lot of crafts supplies

Italian recycled glass vase

Surefit brand dining chair covers (set of 4)
Surefit brand armchair cover

Surefit brand 3 seater couch cover

Lot

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250

0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258

0259

0260
0261
0262
0263
0264

0265
0266
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Title

L aptop cooling pad

Two retro light fixtures

Women's very small antique cotton shift dress
Girl's very small antique cotton shift dress

Vintage Black sheered lampskin and fur coat
Mink medium length coat

Retro plaid bomber jacket

Wrangler Flare Bottomed Jeans - 26 -32

Wrangler Flare Bottomed Jeans - 26 -34
Lois 32-34 jeans- straight cut

Flair corduroy unworn pants - 26 waist

Box Lot Dishes and Decor # 12 - Chinaand
small jewellery boxes

Box Lot of random fabrics #2

30 Assorted vintage crochet patterns

4 knitting patterns, knitting book and accessory
Vintage Christmas Ornament craft kit

Wilton's Christmas cake pan

Baggies of watch straps and vintage buttons

30 retro sewing patterns

Paper ephemeraand 3 small acid free paper
albums

Three baggies of craft supplies - jingle bells and
wooden pieces

Vintage sewing kit in Jewel mason jar

Metal pieces for making cake serving plates
Vintage tin picnic basket with wooden handles
Solid wood headboard

White Melamine closet organizer with childrens
stickers

Retro Teak Shelf unit
Retro arm chair with teak arms
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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